SCOTT SANSON

FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER
801 LOCUST STREET

CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF MAYFLOWER (6608)
TOTAL 2022

CURRENT TAXES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

DELINQUENT PERSONAL
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

COST

DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

PENALTY GENERAL
PENALTY ROAD

COST GENERAL

COST ROAD

INTEREST GENERAL
INTEREST ROAD

PROPERTY TAX RELIEF
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

STATE LAND SALES
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD

CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

Dispursed

Court Order #

90,912.76
31,818.34
548.19

5,002.17
1,750.69
35.73

3,012.70
1,054.41
299.62
104.85
10.73
3.88
195.02
68.20

15,218.79
5,329.47

2,099.39
732.27

2.99
1.08

73.26
25.66
0.41
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EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST
CITY GENERAL

CITY ROAD

CITY VOLUNTARY

TAX REFUND
MAYFLOWER GENERAL
MAYFLOWER ROAD

EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE

CITY GENERAL
CITY ROAD
CITY VOLUNTARY

TOTAL

Dispursed

Court Order #

3,233.53
1,131.73

1,577.55
552.03
14.20

3,967.51
1,474.91
26.05

15.15
5.30
0.17
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$170,302.05
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CTO 22-066

CTO 22-048

CTO 22-266

CTO 22-009

CTO 22-063



