SCOTT SANSON FAULKNER COUNTY TREASURER 801 LOCUST STREET CONWAY, AR 72034

CITY OF MAYFLOWER (6608)

TOTAL 2022

TOTAL LOLL	D	ispursed	Court Order #
CURRENT TAXES			
CITY GENERAL	\$	90,912.76	
CITY ROAD		31,818.34	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	548.19	
		-	
DELINQUENT PERSONAL	\$ \$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	5,002.17	
CITY ROAD	\$	1,750.69	
COST	\$	35.73	
	\$	-	
DELINQUENT REAL ESTATE	\$ \$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	3,012.70	
CITY ROAD	\$	1,054.41	
PENALTY GENERAL	\$	299.62	
PENALTY ROAD	\$	104.85	
COST GENERAL	\$	10.73	
COST ROAD	\$	3.88	
INTEREST GENERAL	\$	195.02	
INTEREST ROAD	\$	68.20	
	\$	-	
PROPERTY TAX RELIEF	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	15,218.79	
CITY ROAD	\$	5,329.47	
		· -	
STATE LAND SALES	\$ \$ \$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	2,099.39	
CITY ROAD	\$	732.27	
	\$	-	
DELINQUENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	2.99	
CITY ROAD	\$	1.08	
	\$	-	
CURRENT COLLECTOR'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	73.26	
CITY ROAD	\$	25.66	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	0.41	
	\$	-	
	•		

	Dispursed		Court Order #
EXCESS COLLECTOR'S COMMISSION	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	3,233.53	CTO 22-066
CITY ROAD	\$	1,131.73	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	-	
	\$ \$	-	
EXCESS TREASURERS COMMISSION	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	1,577.55	CTO 22-048
CITY ROAD	\$	552.03	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	14.20	
	\$	-	
FINAL TAX SETTLEMENT	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	3,967.51	CTO 22-266
CITY ROAD	\$	1,474.91	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	26.05	
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * *	-	
COLLECTOR & TREASURER'S INTEREST	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	2.44	CTO 22-009
CITY ROAD	\$	0.85	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	0.02	
	\$	-	
TAX REFUND	\$	-	
MAYFLOWER GENERAL	\$	-	
MAYFLOWER ROAD	\$	-	
	\$	-	
	\$	-	
EXCESS ASSESSOR'S SALARY & EXPENSE	\$	-	
CITY GENERAL	\$	15.15	CTO 22-063
CITY ROAD	\$	5.30	
CITY VOLUNTARY	\$	0.17	
TOTAL	\$ 1	170,302.05	